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1 Oly mpia BM 191.650 47.450 48.275 48.350 47.575

11 1 1

1044 Georgia  M endoza  T anner 9.625 9.400

1041 Nevaeh Burns 9.475 9.675 9.6009.775

1047 A race lli Reyes 9.475 9.700 9.600

1046 Gia  M oscot 9.475 9.625 9.525

1042 M yjo i Desroches 9.400

1048 Car i Ruiz 9.675 9.4009.750

1043 Ja lynn Kieze r 9.600 9.575

1049 Lizz ie  S kaggs 9.700

1045 Abiga il M ontz 9.600

2 Lobo BM 189.475 46.775 48.000 47.275 47.425

25T 3 4

1056 Aubrey M orrow 9.550 9.5509.475

1058 Am e lia  W isdom 9.450 9.700 9.650

1051 Ava  Boggs 9.375 9.800 9.575

1050 V ictor ia  A rredondo 9.350 9.500 9.4009.425

1057 Ella  S kow ron 9.050 9.575 9.5009.375

1053 Em ily F inke l 9.425 9.4009.350

3 Powe rhouse  TNT BM 189.400 47.400 48.075 46.900 47.025

42 2 7

1104 Abby Castro 9.600 9.2009.350

1105 Be lla  Davis 9.500 9.475 9.5759.475

1113 Avery W ashington 9.500 9.800 9.3009.350

1112 T atum  Rodr iguez 9.425 9.650 9.4509.375

1110 Em m a Reyna 9.375 9.450

1108 Paulina  O rne laz 9.700 9.500

1111 Brooklyn Roach 9.350

4 EnRich Gy mna st ics BM 188.675 46.875 47.425 47.650 46.725

53T 4 2

1170 Elly S tone 9.650 9.500 9.6509.775

1166 Renee  Barnes 9.500 9.775 9.1509.375

1169 Ka itlyn S herw ood 9.275 9.500 9.3759.650

1168 Ange lina  S herw ood 9.250 9.275 9.3009.425

1167 T eagan Brandt 9.200 9.375 9.2509.425
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5 A HGA BM 187.900 46.775 46.925 47.075 47.125

35T 7 5

1123 V ianka  Gonza lez 9.525 9.350 9.5259.650

1124 Yadira  Ja rdon 9.475 9.600 9.400

1125 Am y Lea l Rodero 9.350 9.600 9.600

1121 Anie lla  C iorc ia r i 9 .225 9.300

1126 Liv M arquez 9.200 9.200 9.400

1122 S ienna  Garcia 9.175 9.325

1127 Addi M ays 9.3009.400

1128 Audi Redus 9.300

6 Discov e r BM 187.325 46.875 46.750 47.300 46.400

63T 8 3

1179 Lilian Hw u 9.625 9.175 9.7509.800

1176 Ca itlin Dahlm e ie r 9.625 9.450 9.4509.500

1180 M ar ie lle  Le 9.525 9.675 9.4009.225

1178 Kenda l He inroth 9.100 8.950 9.075

1177 Elizabe th Fuse lie r 9.000 9.500 9.1509.700

1174 Lauren Beauva is 8.650

7 Elite  Fitne ss BM 186.700 46.450 47.200 46.975 46.075

77 5 6

1135 Kaylee  S a tte r ley 9.650 9.425 9.4009.475

1133 Gabr ie lle  Reynolds 9.450 9.350 9.0509.300

1131 S arah Henderson 9.325 9.650 9.2009.650

1136 Andrea  S pisak 9.025 9.400 9.400

1134 M ade line  R ice 9.000 9.150

1216 Brooklynn W a lke r 9.375 9.2759.150

8 RCG BM 183.000 45.825 47.125 46.050 44.000

88 6 8

1068 Chloe  W icke r 9.475 9.425 9.300

1059 Jose lynn A lcanta ra 9.175 9.325 8.7509.150

1066 Harm ony S ullivan 9.100 9.725 9.1508.900

1063 A lora  Jacobs 9.050 8.650

1060 Zion Ca llahan 9.025 9.300 8.4509.150

1062 Autum n Haese 9.350 9.0009.550

9 Sunburs t BM 173.750 43.875 44.025 43.500 42.350

109 9 9

1195 Brea  Blize 9.325 9.325 8.8008.600

1199 S avannah Johnson 9.025 8.850 8.6508.800

1198 Lizzy Hudson 8.775 9.400 8.4509.200

1196 He lena  Cardenas 8.550 9.550 8.3008.550

1197 Randi Dixon 8.200 6.900 8.1508.350
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10 Montgome ry BM 160.500 37.700 39.500 40.850 42.450

910 10 10

1141 Kaylee  T hom as 9.350 8.100 9.1508.700

1140 Apple  Kaus 9.000 8.950 8.7508.350

1139 Autum n Gross 8.250 8.050 8.0008.450

1142 Jodi W illis 7.250 7.600 8.1007.400

1137 Anna  Dum as 3.850 6.800 8.4507.950
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